
R O U N D  9
Thursday, Apr 27 7:50PM v

Friday, Apr 28 8:05PM v

Sunday, Apr 30 4:05PM v

R O U N D  1 3
Thursday, May 25 7:50PM v

Friday, May 26 8:05PM v

Sunday, May 28 4:05PM v

R O U N D  1 5
Thursday, Jun 8 7:50PM v

Friday, Jun 9 8:05PM v

Sunday, Jun 11 4:05PM v

R O U N D  1 1
Thursday, May 11 7:50PM v

Friday, May 12 8:05PM v

Sunday, May 14 4:05PM v

R O U N D  1 0  -  M A G I C  R O U N D 
Friday, May 5 8:05PM v

Saturday, May 6 7:45PM v

Sunday, May 7 4:00PM v

R O U N D  1 4
Friday, Jun 2 8:05PM v

Sunday, Jun 4 4:05PM v

R O U N D  1 2
Thursday, May 18 7:50PM v

Friday, May 19 8:05PM v

Sunday, May 21 4:05PM v

A L L  S T A R S  M A T C H
Saturday, Feb 11 TBC v  

R O U N D  1
Thursday, Mar 2 7:50PM v

Friday, Mar 3 8:05PM v

Sunday, Mar 5 4:05PM v

R O U N D  5
Thursday, Mar 30 7:50PM v

Friday, Mar 31 8:05PM v

Sunday, Apr 2 4:05PM v

R O U N D  3
Thursday, Mar 16 7:50PM v

Friday, Mar 17 8:05PM v

Sunday, Mar 19 4:05PM v

R O U N D  2
Thursday, Mar 9 7.:50PM v

Friday, Mar 10 8:05PM v

Sunday, Mar 12 4:05PM v

R O U N D  7
Thursday, Apr 13 7:50PM v

Friday, Apr 14 8:05PM v

Sunday, Apr 16 4:05PM v

R O U N D  6  -  E A S T E R  L O N G  W E E K E N D
Thursday, Apr 6 7:50PM v

Friday, Apr 7  
Good Friday

4:00PM v

8:00PM v

Sunday, Apr 9 4:05PM v

R O U N D  8  -  A N Z A C  D A Y
Thursday, Apr 20 7:50PM v

Friday, Apr 21 8:00PM v

Sunday, Apr 23 4:05PM v

Tuesday, Apr 25 4:00PM v

INDIGENOUS ALL STARS MAORI ALL STARS

R O U N D  4
Thursday, Mar 23 7:50PM v

Friday, Mar 24 8:05PM v

Sunday, Mar 26 4:05PM v



N R L  F I N A L S 
Week 1 Friday, Saturday, Sunday - September 8, 9, 10

Week 2 Friday, Saturday - September 15, 16

Week 3 Friday, Saturday - September 22, 23

Grand Final Sunday October 1

S T A T E  O F  O R I G I N
Game 1 Wednesday, May 31

Game 2 Wednesday, Jun 21

Game 3 Wednesday, Jul 12

R O U N D  1 6
Friday, Jun 16 8:05PM v

Sunday, Jun 18 4:05PM v

R O U N D  2 0
Friday, Jul 14 8:05PM v

Sunday, Jul 16 4:05PM v

R O U N D  1 9
Thursday, Jul 6 7:50PM v

Friday, Jul 7 8:05PM v

Sunday, Jul 9 4:05PM v

R O U N D  1 8
Thursday, Jun 29 7:50PM v

Friday, Jun 20 8:05PM v

Sunday, Jul 2 4:05PM v

R O U N D  2 4
Thursday, Aug 10 7:50PM v

Friday, Aug 11 8:00PM v

Saturday, Aug 12 7:35PM v

Sunday, Aug 13 4:05PM v

R O U N D  2 5
Thursday, Aug 17 7:50PM v

Friday, Aug 18 8:00PM v

Saturday, Aug 19 7:35PM v

Sunday, Aug 20 4:05PM v

R O U N D  2 6
Thursday, Aug 24 7:50PM v

Friday, Aug 25 8:00PM v

Saturday, Aug 26 7:35PM v

Sunday, Aug 27 4:05PM v

R O U N D  2 7
Thursday, Aug 31 7:50PM v

Friday, Sep 1 8:00PM v

Saturday, Sep 2 7:35PM v

Sunday, Sep 3 4:05PM v

R O U N D  1 7
Friday, Jun 23 8:05PM v

Sunday, Jun 25 4:05PM v

R O U N D  2 1
Thursday, Jul 20 7:50PM v

Friday, Jul 21 8:05PM v

Sunday, Jul 23 4:05PM v

R O U N D  2 2
Thursday, Jul 27 7:50PM v

Friday, Jul 28 8:05PM v

Sunday, Jul 30 4:05PM v

R O U N D  2 3
Thursday, Aug 3 7:50PM v

Friday, Aug 4 8:00PM v

Saturday, Aug 5 7:35PM v

Sunday, Aug 6 4:05PM v


